

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / OST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle Number :	GBH 8783E	Date :	24.05.2020
Vehicle Model :	TOYOTA HIACE	Chassis :	JTFHT02P100245188
Accident Date :	22.05.2020	TP Ins.	AIG
Original Reg Date :	16.10.2018		

ESTIMATE

1	2 pcs	Bonnet Hinges		56	\$ 112.00	14x, R4H-56
2	1 pc	Bonnet Lock			\$ 89.50	X NN
3	1 pc	Wiper Garnish			\$ 435.50	cut-200
4	1 pc	Front Corner Panel RH			\$ 293.50	bt
5	1 pc	Headlamp RH			\$ 623.00	cut
6	1 set	Headlamp Clips			\$ 20.00	re
7	1 set	Headlamp Bottom Clips (Big)			\$ 23.70	re
8	1 pc	Headlamp Base Panel RH	X		\$ —	X NN
9	1 pc	Front Grille			\$ 490.90	cut
10	1 set	Front Grille Clips			\$ 30.00	re
11	1 pc	Front Bumper			\$ 789.90	de
12	2 pcs	Front Bumper Side Retainers	14x NN	@ 167	\$ 334.00	R4-de-167
13	1 set	Front Bumper Clips			\$ 50.00	re-30
14	1 pc	Front Bumper Reinforcement	✓		\$ 462.70	7 bt
15	1 pc	Front Bumper Bracket RH			\$ 210.70	dis
16	1 pc	Front Chassis Frame Member RH	X		\$ 1260.70	? X NN
17	1 pc	Front Bumper Lower Grille			\$ 159.50	de
18	1 pc	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Cover			\$ 65.10	cut
19	1 pc	Front Bumper Fog Lamp Bracket			\$ 72.40	dis
20	1 pc	Wiring Harness Cover Box RH	✓		\$ 119.20	? cut
21	1 set	Wiring Harness RH	✓		\$ 472.00	? cut
22	1 pc	Air Cleaner Box Assy RH	✓		\$ 683.50	? de
23	1 pc	Front Windscreen			\$ 987.90	cut
24	1 pc	Front Windscreen Moulding			\$ 110.70	re
25	1 pc	Front Floor Panel			\$ 1710.60	Rx
26	1 pc	Front Door Pillar Outer RH	✓		\$ 467.20	? bt
27	1 pc	Front Door Pillar Inner RH	✓		\$ 391.00	? bt
28	1 pc	Front Wheel Arch Mudguard RH	✓		\$ 130.10	? de
29	1 pc	Front Wheel Arch Mudguard Inner Garnish	✓		\$ 221.50	? de
30	1 set	Front Wheel Arch Mudguard Inner Garnish Clips	✓		\$ 30.00	? re
31	1 pc	Front Door Pillar Frame Weatherstrip RH	✓		\$ 119.50	re

8945.20

C/F

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / OST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No. : GBH 8783E

B/F

1	1 pc	Front Door RH			\$ 1438.50	bt ✓
2	1 pc	Front Door Wing Mirror RH			\$ 861.90	bt ✓ 569.90
3	1 pc	Front Door Inner Lock	✓		\$ 549.20	? bt ✓ 374.50
4	1 pc	Front Door Lock Catch	X		\$ 46.20	? Xnn
5	1 pc	Front Door Weatherstrip	✓		\$ 209.50	? int ✓
6	1 pc	Front Door Bottom Rubber	✓		\$ 69.20	? int ✓
7	2 pcs	Front Door Hinges photo	✓	⊙ 75	\$ 150.00	bt ✓
8	1 pc	Front Door Checker photo	✓		\$ 127.70	bt ✓
9	1 pc	Front Door Outer Moulding			\$ 109.50	int ✓
10	1 pc	Front Door Regulator	✓		\$ 347.20	? photo bt ✓ 261.30
11	1 pc	Front Door Regulator Motor	✓		\$ 668.20	? bt ✓ 368.20
12	1 pc	Front Door Glass RH			\$ 419.00	int ✓
13	1 pc	Front Door Glass Seal			\$ 72.06	int ✓
14	1 pc	Front Door Channel	✓		\$ 215.00	? de ✓
15	1 pc	Front Door Bottom Step Panel RH			\$ 195.00	bt ✓
16	1 pc	Front Door Bottom Step Garnish RH			\$ 220.20	dis ✓
17	1 set	Front Door Bottom Step Garnish Clips			\$ 20.00	int ✓
18	1 pc	Front Mud Flap RH			\$ 97.10	int ✓
19	1 pc	Front Lower Arm RH	✓		\$ 385.20	? bt ✓
20	1 pc	Front Upper Arm RH	✓		\$ 979.80	? bt ✓ 481.20
21	1 pc	Front Knuckle Arm RH	✓		\$ 226.20	? bt ✓ 374.45
22	1 pc	Front Wheel Bearing RH	✓		\$ 290.10	? bt ✓
23	1 pc	Anti Roll Bar	✓		\$ 412.10	? bt ✓ 581.90
24	2 pcs	Anti Roll Bar Bush	✓	⊙ 36	\$ 72.00	? de ✓
25	1 pc	Anti Roll Bar Link RH	✓		\$ 69.10	? bt ✓
26	1 pc	Steering Rack and Pinion	✓		\$ 3481.10	? Xnn bt ✓ 2022
27	1 pc	Steering Coupling	✓		\$ 456.10	? Xnn
28	1 pc	Steering Shaft	✓		\$ 621.70	? Xnn
29	1 pc	Accelerate Padel with Bracket	✓		\$ 721.40	? bt ✓ 432.84
30	1 pc	Brake Padel with Bracket	✓		\$ 521.60	? bt ✓ 312.96
31	1 pc	Brake Master Pump	X		\$ 701.50	? Xnn

15,053.90

32	1 pc	Brake Booster Pump	✓	\$ 1724.20	? dd ✓ 951
33	1 pc	Radiator		\$ 1753.60	X nn
34	1 pc	Air Con Condenser		\$ 1430.96	X nn
35	1 pc	Dashboard	✓	\$ 694.06	? X nn conv ✓ 420
36	1 pc	Dashboard Inner Cross Member	✓	\$ 631.90	? X nn

C/F

3050 10

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No. : GBH 8783E

B/F

1	1 pc	Rear Side Panel RH		\$ 1366.00	bul ✓
2	1 pc	Rear Side Panel Inner Panel RH		\$ 894.00	RY
3	2 pcs	Rear Bumper Side Retainer	(42)	\$ 84.60	RH de ✓ IHX nn 42
4	1 pc	Taillamp RH		\$ 289.00	cut ✓
5	1 pc	Taillamp Inner Sealer		\$ 38.08	nn ✓
6	1 pc	Rear Shock Absorber RH		\$ 195.20	X nn
7	1 pc	Rear Wheel Bearing RH	X	\$ 272.00	X nn

Parts - 20267.95

Supp - 2372.45

22640.40

25% - 16980.30

Less 25%

Special Nett

1	1 pc	Front Windscreen ERP Bracket		30.00	nn ✓
2	1 pc	Front Windscreen Sealant		60.00	nn ✓
3	1 pc	Front Windscreen Inner Seal		50.00	nn ✓
4	1 set	Front Windscreen Solar Film		420.00	150 nn ✓
5	1 pc	Front Windscreen Black Sticker		150.00	nn 80
6	1 pc	Front Windscreen Sticker 29		100.00	nn 40
7	1 pc	Front Number Plate		40.00	bt ✓
8	1 pc	Front Bumper Lower Spoiler		900.00	de ✓ 500
9	1 pc	Front Door Company Lettering		40.00	nn ✓
10	1 pc	Front Wheel Rim RH		350.00	bt ✓ 250
11	1 pc	Front Tyre RH		380.00	pulped ✓ 80% 304
12	1 set	Wheel Rim Mud Cap		300.00	cut ✓ 200
13	1 set	Front Door Side Protector		350.00	de ✓ 200
14	1 set	Front Door Sun Visor		250.00	nn ✓ 150
15	1 set	Center Pillar Air Grille		200.00	cut ✓ 100

2464

6	1 pc	Radiator Cooler		40.00	Xnu
17	1 set	Front Bumper Fog Lamp	Front bumper fog lam.	500.00	CM ✓ 300
18	1 set	Front Shock Absorber	(original) ✓	325 1,200.00	? bt ✓
19	1 set	Front Shock Absorber Bush	X	180.00	Xnu
20	1 pc	Donnat		900.00	bt ✓ 800
21	1 pc	Rear Bumper (Fiber)		950.00	de ✓ 750
22	1 pc	Brake Oil	✓	60.00	? neu ✓ 40

SN- 4409
2/15

C/F

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle No. : GBH 8783E

B/F

-

Labour charge

1	Panel Beating		2,500.00	1800
2	Spray painting		2,300.00	1800
3	Check Wiring		100.00	40
4	Anti rust		180.00	120
5	Remove and install front windscreen		140.00	120
6	Remove and install front door parts		90.00	60
7	Remove and install dashboard	✓	350.00	250? photo ✓
8	Remove and install air con		120.00	Xnu
9	Remove and install front and rear undercarriage	✓	600.00	380 photo? ✓
10	Check four wheels alignment		90.00	60
11	Remove and install carpet, seat, front upholstery rear interior		200.00	120
12	Remove and install Brake master pump	✓	150	? photo ✓
	Less 20%		-	4900 4/00
	Lump sum		-	

16980.30
4409
4900
216,289.30
4/5/21,000
17 days #

Tanpin 97495749
WP' 26/5/20 2/650
Lump sum
Resumey after repair
17 days
tanpin @ the auto way.

42,208.40#

EM-1 AUTO PTE LTD

BLK 8 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SECTOR C

#01-68 SINGAPORE 575643

Contact Number: 6452 3298 (O) 9666 6556 (H/P) 6457 5776 (F)

Email Address: em1autopteltd@gmail.com

COMPANY / GST REG. NO. : 201316380R

Vehicle Number : GBH 8783E
Vehicle Model : TOYOTA HIACE
Accident Date : 22.05.2020
Original Reg Date : 16.10.2018

Date : 24.05.2020
Chassis : JTFHT02P100245188
TP Ins.

AIG

SUPPLEMENTARY

1	1 pc	Front Door Inner Trim RH	✓ de	\$ 672.10
2	1 set	Front Door Inner Trim Clip	✓ nel	\$ 40.00
3	1 pc	Front Wheel Arch Rubber	✓ cut	\$ 116.20
4	1 pc	Front Air Dust RH	✓ de	\$ 93.10
5	1 pc	Front Door Inner Pillar Extent Panel	✓ ht	\$ 192.50
6	1 pc	Air Cleaner Box Sensor	✓ dis	\$ 322.70
7	1 pc	Front Stabilizer Bar	✓ ht	\$ 21.40
8	1 pc	Front Lower Arm Ball Joint	✓ ht	\$ 162.50
9	1 pc	Sliding Door Railing RH	✓ ht	\$ 382.00
10	1 pc	Sliding Door Railing Joint RH	✓ ht	\$ 159.60

545
20.

378.85

2862.10

2372.45